
Your home should always feel warm — let us connect you to programs and resources to help pay your energy bills. 
Attend an upcoming Energy Assistance Day where we will guide you through the eligibility and application process. 

Union Beach
Thursday, October 2 

10 a.m. to 5 p.m.
Municipal Building 
650 Poole Avenue

*Please Bring Current Documents Including:
• Social Security cards for all household members

• Households where no members have Social Security may apply for USF*† ONLY
• Proof of income for all household members ages 18 and older. Proof includes, but is not limited to:  

Employment/pay stubs, unemployment, SSI, pension, self-employment federal tax income, rental income, TANF
• Proof of residence: mortgage/tax bill or lease from landlord

*Terms and Conditions apply. †This program is independent of New Jersey Natural Gas.

Energy Assistance Days are Coming 
to a Community Near You!

Household
Size

1

2

3

4

NJ SHARES SMART
and PAGE Max*†  LIHEAP and USF*† NJ SHARES*†

$4,167

$5,449

$6,732

$8,014

$6,652

$8,699

$10,746

$12,793

$3,992 - $6,652

$5,220 - $8,699

$6,449 - $10,746

$7,677 - $12,793

Monthly Income Guidelines


