

Energy Assistance Days are Coming to a Community Near You!

Your home should always feel warm — let us connect you to programs and resources to help pay your energy bills. Attend an upcoming Energy Assistance Day where we will guide you through the eligibility and application process.

Monthly Income Guidelines			
Household Size	LIHEAP and USF*†	NJ SHARES SMART and PAGE Max ^{*†}	NJ SHARES*†
1	\$4,167	\$6,652	\$3,992 - \$6,652
2	\$5,449	\$8,699	\$5,220 - \$8,699
3	\$6,732	\$10,746	\$6,449 - \$10,746
4	\$8,014	\$12,793	\$7,677 - \$12,793

Union Beach

Thursday, October 2 10 a.m. to 5 p.m. Municipal Building 650 Poole Avenue

*Please Bring Current Documents Including:

- Social Security cards for all household members
- Households where no members have Social Security may apply for USF*† ONLY
- Proof of income for all household members ages 18 and older. Proof includes, but is not limited to:
 Employment/pay stubs, unemployment, SSI, pension, self-employment federal tax income, rental income, TANF
 Proof of residence: mortgage/tax bill or lease from landlord

*Terms and Conditions apply. †This program is independent of New Jersey Natural Gas.

